4y
‘ ‘ ' GLOBAL SUPPORT
<\ 4> PROGRAMME

Status of NCs and BURs submissions

St George’s University, Grenada
February 5", 2019
Damiano Borgogno

»ﬁ@‘«\
(&2

EE environment

Resilient nations.




State of Play: January 315t 2019 QH’ GLOBAL SUPPORT

National Communications — Non Annex | Parties

150 Countries submitted the 1NC : Just 3 countries yet to submit it
133 Countries submitted the 2NC : 20 countries (13%) yet to submit it
63 Countries submitted the 3 NC

5 Countries submitted the 4NC
Only 1 country has submitted the 5NC and the 6NC



State of Play: January 315t 2019

Country

Antigua and Barbuda

Bahamas

Barbados

Belize

Dominica

Grenada

Guyana

Jamaica

Saint Kitts and Nevis

Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines

Trinidad and Tobago

Sep-01

Nov-01

Oct-01

Sep-02

Dec-01

Nov-00

May-02

Nov-00

Nov-01

Nov-01

Nov-00

Nov-01

Nov-11

Nov-15

Oct-18

Oct-11

Nov-12

Sep-12

Dec-11

Mar-16

Apr-12

Apr-16

Nov-13

Sep-16

Apr-16

Jan-19

Sep-17

| & &

GLOBAL SUPPORT
PROGRAMME



State of Play: January 315t 2019

Biennial Update Reports

FBUR submitted : 44
SBUR submitted: 25

TBUR: 3
2014 2015 2016 2017 | 2018 | 2019
10 12 13 4 5
4 10 11

2 1



State of Play: January 315t 2019

Biennial Update Reports- Caribbean Region




