

#### **Status of NCs and BURs submissions**

St George's University, Grenada February 5<sup>th</sup>, 2019 Damiano Borgogno









#### National Communications – Non Annex I Parties

- 150 Countries submitted the 1NC: Just 3 countries yet to submit it
- 133 Countries submitted the 2NC: 20 countries (13%) yet to submit it
- 63 Countries submitted the 3 NC
- 5 Countries submitted the 4NC
- Only 1 country has submitted the 5NC and the 6NC



## National Communications – Caribbean Region

Country	NC	2NC	3NC
Antigua and Barbuda	Sep-01	Nov-11	Sep-16
Bahamas	Nov-01	Nov-15	
Barbados	Oct-01	Oct-18	
Belize	Sep-02	Oct-11	Apr-16
Dominica	Dec-01	Nov-12	
Grenada	Nov-00		
Guyana	May-02	Sep-12	
Jamaica	Nov-00	Dec-11	Jan-19
Saint Kitts and Nevis	Nov-01	Mar-16	
Saint Lucia	Nov-01	Apr-12	Sep-17
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines	Nov-00	Apr-16	
Trinidad and Tobago	Nov-01	Nov-13	

## **Biennial Update Reports**

FBUR submitted: 44

SBUR submitted: 25

TBUR: 3

2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
10	12	13 4	<b>4</b> <b>10</b>	5 11 2	1

# **Biennial Update Reports- Caribbean Region**

Country	BUR	
Jamaica	Nov-16	